
2012 Census Population 14,400

AGE Male Female No Response Total Running Total

0 - 4 681 609 8 1298 1298

5 - 9 508 480 7 995 2293

10 - 14 432 396 5 833 3126

15 - 19 461 417 9 887 4013

20 - 24 627 499 6 1132 5145

25 - 29 862 690 10 1562 6707

30 - 34 743 662 0 1405 8112

35 - 39 571 485 3 1059 9171

40 - 44 441 439 3 883 10054

45 - 49 558 500 2 1060 11114

50 - 54 522 447 1 970 12084

55 - 59 302 255 5 562 12646

60 - 64 180 170 1 351 12997

65 - 69 120 124 1 245 13242

70 - 74 93 87 0 180 13422

75 - 79 65 88 0 153 13575

80 - 84 34 43 0 77 13652

85 & Over 27 43 0 70 13722

No response to Age 678 14400



2012 Census Statistics 

Type of Employment Location of Employment = 9,298 responded

Self-Employed 435 Bonnyvilile 329 187 said oil & gas

Oil & Gas 2169 Cold Lake 7819 1,173 said oil & gas

Agriculture or Related 10 Lac La Biche 88 81 said oil & gas

Construction 452 MD of Bonnyville 506 421 said oil & gas

Education 420 Saskatchewan 23 8 said oil & gas

Other 1161 Other 533  265 are oil & gas

Prov. Govt 278 Under 19 yrs of age 3296  

Retired 843 No Response 1806  

Student Post Secondary 230  Total 14400

Transport 124

Unemployed 208

Fed. Govt 2084 Dwelling Type 

Financial Institutions 131 Duplex 638

Homemaker 686 Apartment 356

Hotel/Sales/Service 525 Collective 4

Mun. Govt. 118 Condo 248

Wholesale/Retail 699 Mobile 221

Under 19 yrs of age 3296 Quad/Triplex 93

No Response 531 Row/Townhouses 156

Total 14400 Single Detached 3434

Single Detached to non-res 14

Suite in a Single Detached 66

No Response 252

Total 5482


